Touchless liquid soap dispenser 1000ml, stainless steel

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet
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03039.B

105 mm
275 mm
95 mm

Stainless steel polished
Stainless steel
2 years
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